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Al1l correspondence relatin
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal.

Application.

Reference

4/08/2512/0 297501, 20/10/2008 WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL,
517999

4/08/2513/0

4/08/2514/0

4/08/2515/0

7/08/4076/0

7/08/4079/0

Map Ref Received..

317284,

480640

298471,

517208

304831,

502079

308913,

490002

309515,

489413

21/10/2008

21/10/2008

23/10/2008

20/10/2008

20/10/2008

PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 20/10/2008 to 24/10/2008

LA9 7RL

Description of Proposal.. Parish

LOWTHER STREET,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE
COMPRISING: IMAGE,
PROJECTION ON FRONT
CENTRE WINDOW AT 1ST
FLOOR, LEVEL, REPLACE
EXISTING NAME SIGN AND
ILLUMINATE

NEW

36, SALTHOUSE ROAD, MiTTlom
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE

STOREY EXTENSION

7, WORDSWORTH ROAD, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF TIMBER SUMMER
HOUSE

ESKBANK, BOOTLE STATION, Bootle
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW

DOUBLE GARAGE, BUILDING
EXTENSION TO THE REAR, TO
ACCOMMODATE NEW LOUNGE,

CHANGING SOME WINDOW,

OPENINGS

LAND AT, MOOR HOUSE FARM, Bootle
BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE

OF FARM YARD AREA TO

STORAGE OF, AGRICULTURAL
MACHINERY IN ASSOCIATION

OF P, WOODHOUSE & COMPANY LTD

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

Seascale
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

IAN JACKSON BUILDING
SERVICES LTD, CARINSEL,
LOWMOOR ROAD, WIGTON

MR K FOX, 12 GRESHAM
STREET, LINCOLN,
LINCOLNSIRE

MR P SUTTON, NORTH
COUNTRY LEISURE,
WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL,
LOWTHER STREET

MR M NEWTON, 36 SALTHOUSE
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
LA18 5AE

MR D SWINBURN, 7
WORDSWOTH ROAD, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS DORWARD,
BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE

MR A BRADLEY, ESBANK,
HYSEMOOR WAY, BOOTLE
STATION

P & J WOODHOUSE,
THORNLEIGH, BOOTLE
STATION, MILLOM



