## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 20/10/2008 to 24/10/2008Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2512/0	297501, 517999	20/10/2008	WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL, LOWTHER STREET,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NEW ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE COMPRISING: IMAGE, PROJECTION ON FRONT CENTRE WINDOW AT 1ST FLOOR, LEVEL, REPLACE EXISTING NAME SIGN AND ILLUMINATE	Whitehaven		MR P SUTTON, NORTH COUNTRY LEISURE, WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL, LOWTHER STREET
4/08/2513/0	317284, 480640	21/10/2008	36, SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Millom		MR M NEWTON, 36 SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 5AE
4/08/2514/0	298471, 517208	21/10/2008	7, WORDSWORTH ROAD, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		MR D SWINBURN, 7 WORDSWOTH ROAD, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2515/0	304831, 502079	23/10/2008	BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TIMBER SUMMER HOUSE	Seascale	IAN JACKSON BUILDING SERVICES LTD, CARINSEL, LOWMOOR ROAD, WIGTON	MR & MRS DORWARD, BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE
7/08/4076/0	308913, 490002	20/10/2008	ESKBANK, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW DOUBLE GARAGE, BUILDING EXTENSION TO THE REAR, TO ACCOMMODATE NEW LOUNGE, CHANGING SOME WINDOW, OPENINGS	Bootle	MR K FOX, 12 GRESHAM STREET, LINCOLN, LINCOLNSIRE	MR A BRADLEY, ESBANK, HYSEMOOR WAY, BOOTLE STATION
7/08/4079/0	309515, 489413	20/10/2008	LAND AT, MOOR HOUSE FARM, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF FARM YARD AREA TO STORAGE OF, AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY IN ASSOCIATION OF P, WOODHOUSE & COMPANY			P & J WOODHOUSE, THORNLEIGH, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM